
Individual Ranking

Final Phase

Vaylats (FRA) 04/11/2022 CEI2* 120 -- CEI2* 120 Printed on 04-11-2022 at 18:41:52

M7 French Cup

Number of entries: 55
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1

May MANIFACIER

125 OK
FEROE VOINIK

05:50:26 1- 13
2- 10
3- 2
4- 1

09:09:58 09:11:46 09:14:08 00:04:10 20.876 20.145 62/64 20.145 00:04:10 00:06:13
20.152 00:07:09 00:03:2456/5620.16121.00300:02:5911:08:3211:05:33
19.991 00:11:31 00:01:5260/5619.720.54100:04:2213:35:0813:30:46
20.546 00:25:32 00:00:0058/5823.85723.85700:14:0115:29:2715:15:26

Gelding

Stable:Trainer: May MANIFACIEROwner: Anne DURAND

2

Alex COROMINA JORDANA

064 OK
J ULANO

05:50:27 1- 25
2- 11
3- 4
4- 2

09:13:37 09:16:13 00:02:36 20.233 19.799 57/57 19.799 00:02:36 00:08:18
20.143 00:05:41 00:03:2952/5320.71821.6400:03:0511:08:3711:05:32
19.89 00:11:33 00:03:2459/5419.43520.55100:05:5213:36:4013:33:3213:30:48
20.545 00:31:12 00:00:0156/5624.59924.59900:19:3915:35:0615:15:27

Gelding

Stable:Trainer: Jordi MUNTASELL LOPEZOwner: M7 Stables

3

Sunny DEMEDY

114 OK
DJALAIKA DE BOZOULS

05:53:19 1- 10
2- 2
3- 3
4- 3

09:09:20 09:12:01 00:02:41 20.991 20.51 61/60 20.51 00:02:41 00:04:06
20.33 00:06:03 00:01:4255/5220.04920.99400:03:2211:06:5011:03:28
19.978 00:10:33 00:02:0456/5819.35520.19200:04:3013:35:2013:30:50
20.378 00:19:03 00:02:5359/5922.64922.64900:08:3015:26:4915:18:19

Mare

Stable:Trainer: Sunny DEMEDYOwner: Delphine JOHNSON

4

Mabel Ramirez Fernandez

060 OK
EXPLOSIVE DE VENELLES

05:59:48 1- 17
2- 5
3- 1
4- 4

09:13:43 09:15:47 00:02:04 20.216 19.87 60/60 19.87 00:02:04 00:07:52
20.261 00:03:59 00:02:2153/6020.92121.49500:01:5511:07:2911:05:34
20.116 00:06:27 00:00:0062/5219.85220.32600:02:2813:33:1613:30:48
20.011 00:16:42 00:09:2255/6019.50219.50200:10:1515:35:0315:24:48

Mare

Stable:  Trainer: Mabel RAMÃREZ FERNÃNDEZOwner: M7 STABLES

5

Virginie SIMON

136 OK
CALICE DE SULEIMAN

06:05:24 1- 27
2- 13
3- 8
4- 5

09:14:10 09:16:52 00:02:42 20.14 19.694 58/56 19.694 00:02:42 00:08:57
20.034 00:06:06 00:04:3263/6320.60421.61400:03:2411:09:4011:06:16
19.492 00:11:05 00:09:3364/5618.55919.41400:04:5913:42:4913:37:50
19.704 00:20:49 00:14:5857/5720.83920.83900:09:4415:40:0815:30:24

Gelding

Stable:Trainer: Virginie SIMONOwner: Daniel SIMON, Virginie SIMON

6

Mathieu BRAUN

105 OK
ELLIOT J

06:06:45 1- 28
2- 18
3- 14
4- 6

09:11:50 09:13:21 09:17:15 00:05:25 20.542 19.632 54/60 19.632 00:05:25 00:09:20
19.807 00:08:12 00:06:4657/6020.09420.87200:02:4711:11:5411:09:07
18.934 00:13:02 00:18:3763/5617.50218.23700:04:5013:51:5313:47:03
19.632 00:30:23 00:16:1961/6124.06424.06400:17:2115:49:0615:31:45

Gelding

Stable:Trainer: Mathieu BRAUNOwner: Patrick ROUBA

7

Melody THEOLISSAT

138 OK
ESPOIR DE JALIMA

06:06:51 1- 36
2- 25
3- 21
4- 7

09:27:11 09:29:00 00:01:49 18.157 17.91 58/58 17.91 00:01:49 00:21:05
18.443 00:03:39 00:21:2058/5819.36319.83300:01:5011:26:2811:24:38
18.661 00:05:16 00:23:1661/6019.07919.36400:01:3713:56:3213:54:55
19.627 00:19:21 00:16:2558/5826.4826.4800:14:0515:45:5615:31:51

Gelding

Stable:Trainer: Melody THEOLISSATOwner: Jean-Claude GUILLAUME

8

Julia MONTAGNE

129 OK
MALLUBI PAGADI

06:07:09 1- 16
2- 14
3- 10
4- 8

09:13:50 09:15:22 00:01:32 20.196 19.939 58/58 19.939 00:01:32 00:07:27
19.935 00:03:04 00:05:3054/5219.92920.34400:01:3211:10:3811:09:06
19.092 00:05:11 00:16:0060/6017.70218.02300:02:0713:49:1613:47:09
19.611 00:11:39 00:16:4359/5922.69122.69100:06:2815:38:3715:32:09

Mare

Stable:Trainer: Robert DIEZ NOGUERAOwner: Henri DUCERF

9

Katrien BELIEN

101 OK
BEY SHAH

06:07:10 1- 30
2- 21
3- 11
4- 9

09:16:55 09:18:56 00:02:01 19.686 19.365 53/53 19.365 00:02:01 00:11:01
19.717 00:04:04 00:07:4052/4420.30720.88700:02:0311:12:4811:10:45
19.072 00:06:29 00:16:2056/5217.97918.35900:02:2513:49:3613:47:11
19.61 00:13:15 00:16:4454/5422.82822.82800:06:4615:38:5615:32:10

Mare

Stable: AL MAGHAWEER STABLESTrainer: Jean Paul BOUDONOwner: E.A.R.L. LES ECURIES DU BOUQUET

10

Klervi LEFEVRE BOCHER

123 OK
VITTEL DE MAJORIE

06:08:38 1- 24
2- 17
3- 16
4- 10

09:13:44 09:16:09 00:02:25 20.213 19.81 64/64 19.81 00:02:25 00:08:14
19.841 00:04:51 00:06:2660/6019.8920.55300:02:2611:11:3411:09:08
18.899 00:10:09 00:19:1361/5617.36718.16300:05:1813:52:2913:47:11
19.532 00:25:05 00:18:1257/5723.4623.4600:14:5615:48:3415:33:38

Mare

Stable:Trainer: Klervi LEFEVRE BOCHEROwner: Denis LE GUILLOU

LEGENDS: GA=Gait irregularity - ME=Metabolic - TR=Invasive Treatment - MI=Minor Injury - CI=Catastrophic Injury - OT=Out of Time - FTC=Fail To Complete the phase - RET=Retired - DSQ=Disqualified -

FNR=Finished Not Ranked - WD=Withdrawn

The data here published was downloaded from the FEI or the NF. In case of error or missing information, please contact your NF. No modification may be made by us. 1/5
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11

Daniel GARCIA CANO

067 OK
ADAL CABINDA

06:08:58 1- 21
2- 20
3- 17
4- 11

09:13:42 09:15:58 00:02:16 20.219 19.84 57/56 19.84 00:02:16 00:08:03
19.769 00:09:03 00:07:0965/6019.65521.57200:06:4711:12:1711:07:4111:05:30
18.848 00:15:14 00:20:0458/6017.34818.28200:06:1113:53:2013:47:09
19.514 00:34:34 00:18:3258/5823.723.700:19:2015:53:1815:33:58

Mare

Stable:Trainer: Daniel GARCIA CANOOwner: Jorge DELCLAUX BRAVO

12

Clement MENEZ

126 OK
BELOUGA DE COAT FRITY

06:09:04 1- 22
2- 16
3- 13
4- 12

09:14:12 09:16:00 00:01:48 20.134 19.835 57/52 19.835 00:01:48 00:08:05
19.852 00:04:04 00:06:1953/5319.88120.49600:02:1611:11:2711:09:11
19.06 00:06:35 00:16:3261/5817.74418.12900:02:3113:49:4813:47:17
19.509 00:17:05 00:18:3855/5522.11322.11300:10:3015:44:3415:34:04

Mare

Stable:Trainer: Julien GOACHETOwner: Jean Pierre LE HEGARAT

13

Alice FABRE

118 OK
CHATUNGO

06:14:03 1- 11
2- 3
3- 5
4- 13

09:09:04 09:12:08 00:03:04 21.04 20.489 54/60 20.489 00:03:04 00:04:13
20.32 00:06:33 00:01:4847/5220.05321.03300:03:2911:06:5611:03:27
19.854 00:12:54 00:03:5660/6219.04520.20800:06:2113:37:1213:35:0513:30:51
19.249 00:22:55 00:23:3760/6016.70116.70100:10:0115:49:0415:39:03

Gelding

Stable:Trainer: Elisabeth HARDYOwner: Rui PEREIRA

14

Anais NOAILLES

131 OK
KIDAME DE JANSAVIS

06:18:24 1- 35
2- 26
3- 23
4- 14

09:27:13 09:28:59 00:01:46 18.152 17.913 60/56 17.913 00:01:46 00:21:04
18.419 00:03:50 00:21:3661/6019.29319.81900:02:0411:26:4411:24:40
18.453 00:09:03 00:26:5359/6418.51619.40900:05:1314:00:0913:57:1913:54:56
19.027 00:17:54 00:27:5854/5422.53522.53500:08:5115:52:1515:43:24

Mare

Stable:Trainer: Nicolas BALLARINOwner: Anais NOAILLES

15

Guillem SOLDEVILA ALTARRIBA

076 OK
MALIOU D'ELSSANNE

06:18:50 1- 19
2- 8
3- 7
4- 15

09:13:40 09:15:52 00:02:12 20.225 19.857 59/59 19.857 00:02:12 00:07:57
20.179 00:04:33 00:03:0858/5220.71821.41300:02:2111:08:1611:05:55
19.649 00:10:57 00:07:0660/6018.73319.86800:06:2413:40:2213:33:58
19.006 00:19:29 00:28:2454/5416.33416.33400:08:3215:52:2215:43:50

Gelding

Stable:Trainer: Victor ORPEZ SANCHEZOwner: E.A.R.L. LES ECURIES DU BOUQUET

16

Isha JUDD

080 OK
EN AVANT BOZOULS

06:18:53 1- 26
2- 19
3- 15
4- 16

09:13:49 09:16:49 00:03:00 20.199 19.702 58/60 19.702 00:03:00 00:08:54
19.787 00:05:54 00:06:5857/5719.92520.72300:02:5411:12:0611:09:12
18.912 00:10:57 00:19:0058/5617.47618.24200:05:0313:52:1613:47:13
19.003 00:19:08 00:28:2755/5519.47519.47500:08:1115:52:0415:43:53

Mare

Stable:Trainer: Capucine BALDETOwner: SARL MEZAGRI

17

Aurelie DEVELAY

115 OK
JM ISWALHQUEMIR

06:20:07 1- 8
2- 4
3- 9
4- 17

09:09:24 09:10:46 00:01:22 20.979 20.731 62/60 20.731 00:01:22 00:02:51
20.313 00:04:42 00:01:5258/6019.67620.57600:03:2011:07:0011:03:40
19.184 00:08:26 00:14:3058/5817.38917.94400:03:4413:47:4613:44:02
18.942 00:13:08 00:29:4156/5617.81717.81700:04:4215:49:4915:45:07

Gelding

Stable:Trainer: Samuel BETTENFELDOwner: Al Aasfa OVERSEAS LTD

18

Simon MENEZ

127 OK
BLAC NIGHT COAT FRITY

06:25:43 1- 18
2- 15
3- 12
4- 18

09:14:11 09:15:49 00:01:38 20.137 19.865 60/56 19.865 00:01:38 00:07:54
19.857 00:03:52 00:06:1658/5019.84620.4500:02:1411:11:2411:09:10
19.062 00:06:20 00:16:3055/5117.74118.11900:02:2813:49:4613:47:18
18.667 00:12:34 00:35:1762/6216.91316.91300:06:1415:56:5715:50:43

Gelding

Stable:Trainer: Julien GOACHETOwner: Jean Pierre LE HEGARAT

19

Pierre FLEURY

121 OK
DR PEPPER

06:28:31 1- 38
2- 29
3- 22
4- 19

09:22:38 09:28:19 09:31:37 00:08:59 18.804 17.567 65/60 17.567 00:08:59 00:23:42
17.937 00:16:12 00:27:1858/5918.56120.3800:07:1311:32:2611:25:13
18.606 00:22:41 00:24:1363/6019.9921.30500:06:2913:57:2913:51:00
18.532 00:35:23 00:38:0560/6018.17318.17300:12:4216:06:1315:53:31

Gelding

Stable:Trainer: Pierre FLEURYOwner: Fahad Abdulla ALHAJRI

20

Ana JAIO OAR

068 OK
DAHLIA DE LA TAVE

06:31:57 1- 33
2- 28
3- 25
4- 20

09:16:54 09:18:48 09:25:51 00:08:57 19.688 18.342 56/52 18.342 00:08:57 00:17:56
18.36 00:15:32 00:22:1761/6018.3920.00400:06:3511:27:2511:20:50
17.939 00:23:30 00:36:1261/5617.20618.40800:07:5814:09:2814:01:30
18.37 00:38:43 00:41:3159/5920.87620.87600:15:1316:12:1015:56:57

Mare

Stable:Trainer: Eneko GOIKOETXEA URUBURUOwner: Eneko GOIKOETXEA URUBURU

21

Marine FAUCON

120 OK
SA'ADA AL SHAQAB

06:33:27 1- 37
2- 27
3- 24
4- 21

09:27:16 09:29:30 00:02:14 18.145 17.844 59/60 17.844 00:02:14 00:21:35
18.389 00:04:38 00:21:5758/6019.33419.95100:02:2411:27:0511:24:41
18.171 00:08:25 00:31:5662/5617.77918.36700:03:4714:05:1214:01:25
18.3 00:14:47 00:43:0156/5618.97218.97200:06:2216:04:4915:58:27

Mare

Stable:Trainer: Philippe TOMASOwner: QATAR FOUNDATION AL SHAQAB

22

Manon CAPITAINE

107 OK
SW IZEROHZ

06:38:07 1- 5
2- 7
3- 19
4- 22

09:06:18 09:09:14 00:02:56 21.563 21.01 62/60 21.01 00:02:56 00:01:19
20.186 00:07:29 00:03:0458/5218.99520.15700:04:3311:08:1211:03:39
18.802 00:14:13 00:20:5158/6016.67817.6200:06:4413:54:0713:47:23
18.085 00:23:49 00:47:4158/5815.1915.1900:09:3616:12:4316:03:07

Male

Stable:Trainer: Samuel BETTENFELDOwner: Al Aasfa OVERSEAS LTD

LEGENDS: GA=Gait irregularity - ME=Metabolic - TR=Invasive Treatment - MI=Minor Injury - CI=Catastrophic Injury - OT=Out of Time - FTC=Fail To Complete the phase - RET=Retired - DSQ=Disqualified -

FNR=Finished Not Ranked - WD=Withdrawn

The data here published was downloaded from the FEI or the NF. In case of error or missing information, please contact your NF. No modification may be made by us. 2/5
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23

Thomas CRISNAIRE

112 OK
EDESSE DE NASSEAU

06:39:20 1- 41
2- 31
3- 26
4- 23

09:39:11 09:41:38 00:02:27 16.645 16.367 57/57 16.367 00:02:27 00:33:43
17.38 00:04:40 00:34:1661/6119.28819.85400:02:1311:39:2411:37:11
17.614 00:09:35 00:42:2264/6018.06718.86500:04:5514:15:3814:10:43
18.03 00:18:07 00:48:5453/5320.44320.44300:08:3216:12:5216:04:20

Stallion

Stable:Trainer: Thomas CRISNAIREOwner: Christophe GIRALDI

24

Barbara LISSARRAGUE

079 OK
COOKAI DE BOZOULS

06:39:43 1- 31
2- 23
3- 20
4- 24

09:16:46 09:20:34 00:03:48 19.71 19.113 60/54 19.113 00:03:48 00:12:39
19.578 00:07:13 00:09:0457/5520.37121.36200:03:2511:14:1211:10:47
18.792 00:11:29 00:21:0161/6417.48818.13200:04:1613:54:1713:50:01
18.013 00:18:18 00:49:1756/5614.91914.91900:06:4916:11:3216:04:43

Gelding

Stable:Trainer: Barbara LISSARRAGUEOwner: Marcel MEZY

25

Jennifer CARTIER

108 OK
ENERGIE DES AYSSADES

06:40:18 1- 47
2- 33
3- 27
4- 25

09:39:14 09:43:26 00:04:12 16.64 16.169 53/53 16.169 00:04:12 00:35:31
17.28 00:07:38 00:35:3457/5619.41320.31600:03:2611:40:4211:37:16
17.586 00:13:03 00:42:5559/5618.18419.07900:05:2514:16:1114:10:46
17.987 00:23:08 00:49:5257/5720.29920.29900:10:0516:15:2316:05:18

Mare

Stable:Trainer: David POILLIONOwner: Alexandre GONCALVES, Aida GONGALVE

26

Maeva Oceane AIELLO

100 OK
MAHRAN ALBIDAYER

07:12:50 1- 49
2- 40
3- 35
4- 26

09:39:10 09:44:05 00:04:55 16.647 16.098 59/60 16.098 00:04:55 00:36:10
16.615 00:08:37 00:44:3655/6017.51318.30400:03:4211:49:4411:46:02
16.183 00:18:30 01:12:2957/5515.43916.64900:09:5314:45:4514:42:4014:35:52
16.635 00:26:16 01:22:2452/5219.32919.32900:07:4616:45:3616:37:50

Stallion

Stable:Trainer: Philippe TOMASOwner: Sheikh Mohammed BIN SAUD AL QASIMI

27

Anais CRISTIANI

113 OK
DROP DE LA FENIERE

07:12:51 1- 43
2- 37
3- 29
4- 27

09:39:15 09:42:00 00:02:45 16.638 16.327 55/49 16.327 00:02:45 00:34:05
16.712 00:05:05 00:43:1452/5417.36817.8500:02:2011:48:2211:46:02
16.468 00:08:43 01:06:0562/6216.03316.4900:03:3814:39:2114:35:43
16.634 00:15:17 01:22:2552/5217.51817.51800:06:3416:44:2516:37:51

Gelding

Stable:Trainer: Anais CRISTIANIOwner: Aline CRISTIANI, Anais CRISTIANI

28

Isabelle BROUARD

106 OK
ELEKTHRA DU CLAUD

07:12:52 1- 48
2- 38
3- 32
4- 28

09:39:11 09:41:27 09:44:01 00:04:50 16.645 16.106 57/57 16.106 00:04:50 00:36:06
16.688 00:07:32 00:43:3457/5517.71318.29600:02:4211:48:4211:46:00
16.421 00:12:02 01:07:0760/5615.94716.51200:04:3014:40:2314:35:53
16.633 00:19:10 01:22:2654/5617.78217.78200:07:0816:45:0016:37:52

Mare

Stable:Trainer: Steve BONAOwner: Steve BONA

29

Sane Ael CAUCHOIS

109 OK
AL KAHIRA DE L'ENCLOS

07:12:57 1- 39
2- 30
3- 28
4- 29

09:27:14 09:29:53 09:32:54 00:05:40 18.15 17.404 58/52 17.404 00:05:40 00:24:59
17.57 00:08:46 00:31:5061/6017.84318.52600:03:0611:36:5811:33:52
17.432 00:16:23 00:45:5663/6017.1818.32200:07:3714:19:1214:11:35
16.63 00:21:42 01:22:3156/5613.52113.52100:05:1916:43:1616:37:57

Mare

Stable:Trainer: Sane Ael CAUCHOISOwner: Sane Ael CAUCHOIS, Morgane PAYEN

30

Shannon TUREK

139 OK
FANTAISY LA MAJORIE

07:12:58 1- 45
2- 36
3- 30
4- 30

09:39:13 09:43:07 00:03:54 16.642 16.203 53/52 16.203 00:03:54 00:35:12
16.719 00:06:30 00:43:0857/5617.61618.17100:02:3611:48:1611:45:40
16.439 00:10:32 01:06:4357/6015.94316.44700:04:0214:39:5914:35:57
16.629 00:14:09 01:22:3263/6317.65117.65100:03:3716:41:3516:37:58

Mare

Stable:Trainer: Shannon TUREKOwner: Sylvain TASSY, Lison TASSY, Shannon TU

31

Charline MIQUEL

128 OK
DOUNIA DE BOZOULS

07:13:10 1- 46
2- 39
3- 31
4- 31

09:39:18 09:43:10 00:03:52 16.632 16.198 56/60 16.198 00:03:52 00:35:15
16.684 00:07:49 00:43:3757/5717.52718.37500:03:5711:48:4511:44:48
16.437 00:11:57 01:06:4662/5615.99616.51600:04:0814:40:0214:35:54
16.622 00:20:29 01:22:4451/5117.61317.61300:08:3216:46:4216:38:10

Mare

Stable:Trainer: Charline MIQUELOwner: SARL MEZAGRI

32

Maxime GLOPPE

122 OK
FARID DE FAUST

07:25:28 1- 42
2- 34
3- 33
4- 32

09:39:17 09:41:40 00:02:23 16.634 16.364 55/60 16.364 00:02:23 00:33:45
16.738 00:04:23 00:42:5249/5217.37517.78700:02:0011:48:0011:46:00
16.335 00:07:06 01:09:0354/5615.63515.95700:02:4314:42:1914:39:36
16.163 00:11:39 01:35:0256/5615.35515.35500:04:3316:55:0116:50:28

Gelding

Stable:Trainer: Jean Philippe FRANCESOwner:  ROYAL ENDURANCE TEAM SPC

33

Lea SENECHAL

135 OK
FANNY DE PALMAS

07:25:29 1- 40
2- 35
3- 34
4- 33

09:39:16 09:41:32 00:02:16 16.636 16.379 54/56 16.379 00:02:16 00:33:37
16.732 00:04:22 00:42:5758/6017.33117.76200:02:0611:48:0511:45:59
16.316 00:07:30 01:09:2856/5615.59615.96800:03:0814:42:4414:39:36
16.162 00:12:06 01:35:0351/5115.43415.43400:04:3616:55:0516:50:29

Mare

Stable:Trainer: Jean Philippe FRANCESOwner:  ENDURANCE TEAM SPC

34

Elena PATON

132 OK
FELKAN CABIRAT

07:40:42 1- 52
2- 42
3- 36
4- 34

09:49:00 09:50:49 09:54:04 00:05:04 15.584 15.088 55/60 15.088 00:05:04 00:46:09
15.366 00:06:57 01:03:4053/5315.83416.15500:01:5312:08:4812:06:55
15.599 00:09:35 01:26:2352/5616.04916.37900:02:3814:59:3914:57:01
15.628 00:13:06 01:50:1656/5615.77915.77900:03:3117:09:1317:05:42

Gelding

Stable:Trainer: Jean Noel LAFAUREOwner: S.c.e.a. ELEVAGE CABIRAT

LEGENDS: GA=Gait irregularity - ME=Metabolic - TR=Invasive Treatment - MI=Minor Injury - CI=Catastrophic Injury - OT=Out of Time - FTC=Fail To Complete the phase - RET=Retired - DSQ=Disqualified -

FNR=Finished Not Ranked - WD=Withdrawn

The data here published was downloaded from the FEI or the NF. In case of error or missing information, please contact your NF. No modification may be made by us. 3/5
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35

Pauline CLERINO

110 OK
FAZAY CABIRAT

07:40:43 1- 50
2- 43
3- 39
4- 35

09:49:01 09:50:52 00:01:51 15.583 15.398 63/64 15.398 00:01:51 00:42:57
15.363 00:03:46 01:03:4359/6015.30915.61400:01:5512:08:5112:06:56
15.458 00:09:54 01:29:5362/6415.63716.38500:06:0815:03:0914:59:4414:57:01
15.628 00:13:27 01:50:1760/6016.53716.53700:03:3317:09:1617:05:43

Gelding

Stable:Trainer: Jean Noel LAFAUREOwner: S.c.e.a. ELEVAGE CABIRAT

36

Sarah DUCHESNE DE LAMOTTE

116 OK
MALIKA EL RAMLA AA

07:40:44 1- 51
2- 44
3- 37
4- 36

09:49:01 09:53:05 00:04:04 15.583 15.182 59/60 15.182 00:04:04 00:45:10
15.145 00:09:38 01:07:2360/5215.08515.9800:05:3412:12:3112:09:5612:06:57
15.592 00:12:25 01:26:3364/5816.49616.86500:02:4714:59:4914:57:02
15.627 00:16:54 01:50:1852/5215.80715.80700:04:2917:10:1317:05:44

Mare

Stable:Trainer: Sarah DUCHESNE DE LAMOTTEOwner: Sarah DUCHESNE DE LAMOTTE

37

Lourdes LOPEZ REAL

069 OK
MIA

08:09:49 1- 6
2- 32
3- 38
4- 37

09:07:40 09:09:19 00:01:39 21.302 20.994 59/48 20.994 00:01:39 00:01:24
17.341 00:04:02 00:34:4657/5713.56413.86300:02:2311:39:5411:37:31
15.464 00:09:59 01:29:4464/6212.87613.36300:05:5715:03:0014:57:03
14.699 00:20:30 02:19:2357/5711.78611.78600:10:3117:45:2017:34:49

Mare

Stable:Trainer: Lourdes LOPEZ REALOwner: Hector RODRIGUEZ FERREIRO

FTQ

 Laura CASILLAS RODRÃGUEZ

063 SI-META
TRA-LIMA 75

05:04:20 1- 9
2- 1
3- 6
4- SI-M

09:07:43 09:11:49 00:04:06 21.292 20.545 56/56 20.545 00:04:06 00:03:54
20.512 00:06:34 00:00:0059/6020.45921.17100:02:2811:05:0811:02:40
19.715 00:11:57 00:06:0461/5618.38919.29900:05:2313:39:2013:33:57
23.658

Mare

Stable:Trainer: Neus ROBIROSA GAVIÃ‘AOwner: Martin VILAREGUT RIFA

FTQ

Alisson DUCLAY

117 FTC
SOUBHIA BINT AZZIZ

05:18:35 1- 29
2- 24
3- 18
4- FTC

09:11:52 09:17:33 00:05:41 20.536 19.584 57/58 19.584 00:05:41 00:09:38
19.207 00:18:13 00:12:5556/5218.63422.0700:12:3211:18:0311:10:0111:05:31
18.833 00:24:32 00:20:1954/5418.17719.22800:06:1913:53:3513:47:16
22.6

Mare

Stable:Trainer: Alisson DUCLAYOwner: Alisson DUCLAY

FTQ

Federica ROSSI

058 FTC
DJAMIL DI CASTAGNOLI

05:09:42 1- 15
2- 12
3- FTC
4-

09:13:39 09:15:16 00:01:37 20.228 19.956 58/52 19.956 00:01:37 00:07:21
20.043 00:05:16 00:04:2754/6020.18421.22600:03:3911:09:3511:05:56
19.37453/5618.24213:44:42Gelding

Stable:Trainer: Guillem SOLDEVILA ALTARRIBAOwner: M7 STABLES FR

FTQ

Elisabeth HARDY

059 RET
JUKA DO INQUISIDOR

05:05:55 1- 14
2- 9
3- RET
4-

09:09:03 09:11:53 09:14:12 00:05:09 21.043 20.134 60/56 20.134 00:05:09 00:06:17
20.159 00:07:23 00:03:2058/6220.19720.82400:02:1411:08:2811:06:14
19.613 00:16:0959/6418.67520.25400:08:4613:40:5513:32:09Mare

Stable:Trainer: Elisabeth HARDYOwner: SOCIEDADE AGRO-PECUARIA HERDAD

FTQ

Jon FERNANDEZ DE ANTONA

065 GA
AINHOA AZERI

05:17:49 1- 32
2- 22
3- GA
4-

09:13:48 09:16:34 09:22:26 00:08:38 20.202 18.833 55/60 18.833 00:08:38 00:14:31
19.634 00:11:28 00:08:3058/5221.06721.94100:02:5011:13:3811:10:48
18.879 00:16:5859/6417.6218.47200:05:3013:52:4913:47:19Male

Stable:Trainer: Jon FERNANDEZ DE ANTONAOwner: Jon FERNANDEZ DE ANTONA

FTQ

Abel GONZALO ALONSO

073 GA
JJ VB

04:58:24 1- 23
2- 6
3- GA
4-

09:13:42 09:16:06 00:02:24 20.219 19.818 58/58 19.818 00:02:24 00:08:11
20.251 00:04:26 00:02:2754/5820.98421.59800:02:0211:07:3511:05:33
20.107 00:07:0355/5519.84620.34900:02:3713:33:2413:30:47Male

Stable:  Trainer: Mabel RAMÃREZ FERNÃNDEZOwner: M7 Stables

FTQ

Justine POUTIGNAT

133 GA
BAYKA EL BLAV

06:09:07 1- 44
2- 41
3- GA
4-

09:39:19 09:43:01 00:03:42 16.63 16.214 60/60 16.214 00:03:42 00:35:06
16.545 00:07:12 00:45:3558/5617.10417.81500:03:3011:50:4311:47:13
16.255 00:12:0358/6015.74216.33600:04:5114:44:0714:39:16Mare

Stable:Trainer: Justine POUTIGNATOwner: Franck LANGLADE

FTQ

Gil BERENGUER CARRERA

061 FTC
JILGUERO II EX CLAVIJO DE GUAD

03:12:18 1- 2
2- FTC
3-
4-

09:06:08 09:08:12 00:02:04 21.596 21.201 62/56 21.201 00:02:04 00:00:17
20.281 00:04:3755/5518.96319.59500:02:3311:07:1811:04:45

Male

Stable:Trainer: Jordi Charles NORTH PUNTIOwner: JUMAS TEAM

FTQ

Gerard CASADESUS RUAIX

062 FTC
ELSET DU BARRALY

03:12:21 1- 3
2- FTC
3-
4-

09:06:09 09:08:14 00:02:05 21.592 21.195 58/56 21.195 00:02:05 00:00:19
20.276 00:04:4047/4918.95919.59900:02:3511:07:2111:04:46

Gelding

Stable:Trainer: Jordi Charles NORTH PUNTIOwner: JUMAS TEAM

LEGENDS: GA=Gait irregularity - ME=Metabolic - TR=Invasive Treatment - MI=Minor Injury - CI=Catastrophic Injury - OT=Out of Time - FTC=Fail To Complete the phase - RET=Retired - DSQ=Disqualified -

FNR=Finished Not Ranked - WD=Withdrawn

The data here published was downloaded from the FEI or the NF. In case of error or missing information, please contact your NF. No modification may be made by us. 4/5
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FTQ

David FERNANDEZ VILAR

066 RET
KOHEILAN ISHANI CA

03:45:27 1- 4
2- RET
3-
4-

09:07:42 09:09:12 00:01:30 21.295 21.016 55/49 21.016 00:01:30 00:01:17
17.299 00:04:2655/6013.48313.84800:02:5611:40:2711:37:31

Mare

Stable:Trainer: David FERNANDEZ VILAROwner: David FERNANDEZ VILAR

FTQ

Alex LUQUE MORAL

070 FTC
FAHAD

03:15:15 1- 7
2- FTC
3-
4-

09:06:10 09:08:17 09:10:43 00:04:33 21.589 20.74 59/60 20.74 00:04:33 00:02:48
19.974 00:07:0360/5818.8619.47200:02:3011:10:1511:07:45

Gelding

Stable:Trainer: Alex LUQUE MORALOwner: Alex LUQUE MORAL

FTQ

Aina PUJOLS AUMATELL

072 GA
ELIOS D'ALAUZE

03:13:43 1- 20
2- GA
3-
4-

09:13:38 09:15:54 00:02:16 20.23 19.851 58/58 19.851 00:02:16 00:07:59
20.132 00:05:0558/5620.621.42900:02:4911:08:4311:05:54

Gelding

Stable:Trainer: Victor ORPEZ SANCHEZOwner:  M7 STABLES

FTQ

Juan Carlos RUIZ DE VILLA FERNANDEZ

077 RET
ERIJ ENNASR

03:54:23 1- 1
2- RET
3-
4-

09:03:37 09:05:18 09:07:55 00:04:18 22.096 21.255 63/62 21.255 00:04:18 00:00:00
16.639 00:06:0159/5912.34912.52600:01:4311:49:2311:47:40

Mare

Stable:Trainer: Juan Carlos RUIZ DE VILLA FERNANDEZOwner: M7 Stables

FTQ

Brieuc COANTIEC

111 RET
VIKACHA AR VEUZIC

03:43:18 1- 12
2- RET
3-
4-

09:11:53 09:13:29 00:01:36 20.533 20.256 56/56 20.256 00:01:36 00:05:34
17.465 00:10:4957/6014.31115.6900:09:1311:38:1811:29:05

Mare

Stable:Trainer: Daniel THEPAULTOwner: Annick THEPAULT, Daniel THEPAULT

FTQ

Isee ROGLIARDO

134 RET
FABELLA DE GALONNE

03:31:31 1- 34
2- RET
3-
4-

09:27:12 09:28:58 00:01:46 18.154 17.915 53/56 17.915 00:01:46 00:21:03
18.438 00:03:3859/6019.34219.81900:01:5211:26:3111:24:39
28.367Mare

Stable:Trainer: Melody THEOLISSATOwner: Olivier SOULIE

FTQ

Jesus J MUNIZ PIEDRA

071 GA
YEIRA DE GALEON 75.06

02:01:47 1- GA
2-
3-
4-

09:13:47 09:16:47 00:03:00 20.205 19.707 59/59 19.707 00:03:00

Mare

Stable:Trainer: Jesus J MUÃ‘IZ PIEDRAOwner: MOLLEDA ENDURANCE S.L.

FTQ

Anne Sophie BERREL

102 GA
IRON FONT NOIRE

02:05:29 1- GA
2-
3-
4-

09:16:58 09:20:29 00:03:31 19.678 19.126 58/60 19.126 00:03:31

Gelding

Stable:Trainer: Emilie LAMBERTOwner: Catherine FAURE, Jacques FAURE

FTQ

Alexis TERRAL

137 GA
DOUNIA EL DRISS

01:57:59 1- GA
2-
3-
4-

09:11:52 09:12:59 00:01:07 20.536 20.342 63/56 20.342 00:01:07

Mare

Stable:Trainer: Driss EL AOUADOwner: Driss EL AOUAD

LEGENDS: GA=Gait irregularity - ME=Metabolic - TR=Invasive Treatment - MI=Minor Injury - CI=Catastrophic Injury - OT=Out of Time - FTC=Fail To Complete the phase - RET=Retired - DSQ=Disqualified -

FNR=Finished Not Ranked - WD=Withdrawn

The data here published was downloaded from the FEI or the NF. In case of error or missing information, please contact your NF. No modification may be made by us. 5/5




